
Venistone combines the opulent and intricate elegance of stone 
with the durability of a porcelain tile. The range is available in five 
colourways – White, Cream, Light Grey, Dark Grey and Charcoal 
– and in formats 300 x 300mm, 300 x 600mm, 600 x 600mm 
as well as the contemporary format 600 x 1200mm. Suitable for 
internal and external applications, as well as walls, floors and wet 
areas, Venistone brings a contemporary and rich design element 
to its space.

HIGHLIGHTING  
the Venistone range



Charcoal

Cream

Dark Grey

600 x 1200mm (6 Faces)
VEISTCH612 (In/Out) 

300 x 600mm (24 Faces)
VEISTCH36 (In/Out) 

300 x 300mm (48 Faces)
VEISTCH30 (In/Out) 

600 x 600mm (12 Faces)
VEISTCH60 (In/Out) 

300 x 600mm (24 Faces)
VEISTCR36 (In/Out) 

300 x 300mm (48 Faces)
VEISTCR30 (In/Out) 

600 x 600mm (12 Faces)
VEISTCR60 (In/Out) 

600 x 1200mm (6 Faces)
VEISTCR612 (In/Out) 

300 x 600mm (24 Faces)
VEISTDG36 (In/Out) 

300 x 300mm (48 Faces)
VEISTDG30 (In/Out) 

600 x 600mm (12 Faces)
VEISTDG60 (In/Out) 

600 x 1200mm (6 Faces)
VEISTDG612 (In/Out) 



Light Grey

White

300 x 600mm (24 Faces)
VEISTLG36 (In/Out) 

300 x 300mm (48 Faces)
VEISTLG30 (In/Out) 

600 x 600mm (12 Faces)
VEISTLG60 (In/Out) 

600 x 1200mm (6 Faces)
VEISTLG612 (In/Out) 

300 x 600mm (24 Faces)
VEISTWH36 (In/Out) 

300 x 300mm (48 Faces)
VEISTWH30 (In/Out) 

600 x 600mm (12 Faces)
VEISTWH60 (In/Out) 

600 x 1200mm (6 Faces)
VEISTWH612 (In/Out) 



NO
TE: Colour variation is an inherent property of all kiln-fired products. Tiles supplied m

ay vary from
 sam

ples provided. All slip resistant ratings are provided subject to the guidelines outlined in our term
s & conditions of sale.
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PCS/CTN
CTN/PLT

SQ
M

/PLT
KG

/UO
S

UO
S
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Rating
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Rating

VEISTCH30
Charcoal

300 x 300 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

11
54

53.46
22.22

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTCH36
Charcoal

300 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

8
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTCH60
Charcoal

600 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

4
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTCH612
Charcoal

600 x 1200 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

2
28

40.32
23.26

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTCR30
Cream

300 x 300 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

11
54

53.46
22.22

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTCR36
Cream

300 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

8
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTCR60
Cream

600 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

4
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTCR612
Cream

600 x 1200 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

2
28

40.32
23.26

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTDG
30

Dark G
rey

300 x 300 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

11
54

53.46
22.22

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTDG
36

Dark G
rey

300 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

8
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTDG
60

Dark G
rey

600 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

4
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTDG
612

Dark G
rey

600 x 1200 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

2
28

40.32
23.26

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTLG
30

Light G
rey

300 x 300 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

11
54

53.46
22.22

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTLG
36

Light G
rey

300 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

8
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTLG
60

Light G
rey

600 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

4
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTLG
612

Light G
rey

600 x 1200 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

2
28

40.32
23.26

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTW
H30

W
hite

300 x 300 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

11
54

53.46
22.22

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTW
H36

W
hite

300 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

8
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTW
H60

W
hite

600 x 600 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

4
40

57.60
21.52

SQ
M

P4
V2

VEISTW
H612

W
hite

600 x 1200 x 10m
m

Porcelain Tiles
In/O

ut
Rectified

2
28

40.32
23.26

SQ
M

P4
V2

C
harcoal

C
ream

D
ark grey

Light G
rey

W
hite


